WGSD-10020HP
PoE Schedule for Energy Saving
Under the trend of energy saving worldwide and contribution to environment protection on the earth, the WGSD-10020HP can effectively control the power
supply along with its capability of giving high watts power over Ethernet. The “PoE schedule” function enables you to activate or inactivate PoE power
feeding for each PoE port during specified time intervals, which is a powerful function to help SMB or Enterprise save power and money.
Data Sheet
1
8-Port 10/100/1000Mbps PoE Plus + 2 100/1000X SFP

RFC 2710 MLD version 1
FRC 3810 MLD version 2
Ordering Information
WGSD-10020HP 8-Port 10/100/1000Mbps PoE PLUS + 2 100/1000X SFP Managed Ethernet Switch
WGSD-10020HP
Data Sheet
7
Available 1000Base-X Modules for WGSD-10020HP
Available 100Base-FX Modules for WGSD-10020HP
MGB-GT SFP-Port 1000Base-T Module
MGB-SX SFP-Port 1000Base-SX mini-GBIC module
MGB-LX SFP-Port 1000Base-LX mini-GBIC module
MGB-L30 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX mini-GBIC module-30km
MGB-L50 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX mini-GBIC module-50km
MGB-L70 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX mini-GBIC module-70km
MGB-L120 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX mini-GBIC module-120km
MGB-LA10 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX (WDM,TX:1310nm) mini-GBIC module-10km
MGB-LB10 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX (WDM,TX:1550nm) mini-GBIC module-10km
MGB-LA20 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX (WDM,TX:1310nm) mini-GBIC module-20km
MGB-LB20 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX (WDM,TX:1550nm) mini-GBIC module-20km
MGB-LA40 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX (WDM,TX:1310nm) mini-GBIC module-40km
MGB-LB40 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX (WDM,TX:1550nm) mini-GBIC module-40km
MFB-FX SFP-Port 100Base-FX Transceiver (1310nm)-2km
MFB-F20 SFP-Port 100Base-FX Transceiver (1310nm)-20km
MFB-F40 SFP-Port 100Base-FX Transceiver (1310nm)-40km
MFB-F60 SFP-Port 100Base-FX Transceiver (1310nm)-60km